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Session 10 A - Preliminaries
MON 19 NOV 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 182 19 NOV 17:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) CHANG Yuan CHN
NECHITA Claudia ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali IRL
SRI
ARG
TTO
USA

DUFFY Sadie
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
VILARINO Manuel
BECKLES James
REESE Shawn

30:26
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 183 19 NOV 17:15 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) JANG Euna KOR
FUCHS Virginia USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz CZE
ROU
GER
AZE
EGY

GASPAR Antonin
COBZAC Ramona M.
SCHROEDER Jurgen
GURBANALIEV Emil
ISMAIL Nagy

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

3 184 19 NOV 17:30 PreliminariesWomen's Feather (57kg) WALSH Michaela IRL
MESIANO Alessia ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing KOR
ARG
USA
ALG
MGL

LEE Hyeok
VILARINO Manuel
REESE Shawn
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 185 19 NOV 17:45 PreliminariesWomen's Feather (57kg) IM Aeji KOR
BETRIAN Jemyma NEDBLUE RSC R3 2:36

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn KAZ
EGY
TTO
ARG
AZE

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
ISMAIL Nagy
BECKLES James
VILARINO Manuel
GURBANALIEV Emil

17:20
18:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

5 186 19 NOV 18:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light Welter (64kg) KAUR Simranjit IND
REID Megan SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James ALG
CZE
EGY
KOR
ARG

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
GASPAR Antonin
ISMAIL Nagy
LEE Hyeok
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 187 19 NOV 18:15 PreliminariesWomen's Light Welter (64kg) BROADHURST Amy Sara IRL
HOVSEPYAN Ani ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan JPN
SRI
MGL
USA
ALG

SASAKI Yasutaka
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
REESE Shawn
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 188 19 NOV 18:30 PreliminariesWomen's Middle (75kg) SCHEURICH Sarah Alexandra GER
GRAMANE Rady Adosinda MOZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing TTO
KOR
IRL
ARG
EGY

BECKLES James
LEE Hyeok
DUFFY Sadie
VILARINO Manuel
ISMAIL Nagy

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 189 19 NOV 18:45 PreliminariesWomen's Middle (75kg) SANDAKOVA Darima RUS
GRAHAM Naomi USA BLUE RSC-I R2 1:14

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman ARG
JPN
ALG
EGY
GER

VILARINO Manuel
SASAKI Yasutaka
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ISMAIL Nagy
SCHROEDER Jurgen

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
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Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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